Electric Post - Kumbanad

Arattupuzha Road Ch 3/900 -

General Civil Work

30,656/-
3054-03-

337-99
Aranmula

2. Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to accord
Administrative Sanction for the  work as listed above, for a total amount of
Rs. 30,656/- (Rupees Thirty Thousand six hundred and fifty six only) under

the h/a '3054-03-337-99' .

PWD-G2/284/2025-PWD G.O.(Rt)No.331/2026/PWD

(By order of the Governor)

SUJITHA KUMARI S S
DEPUTY SECRETARY

To:

The Chief Engineer PWD (Roads), Thiruvananthapuram.

The Superintending Engineer PWD (Roads), Central Circle.